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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID:  124909       Lane Pattern:  House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - What a GREAT Sesaon ***

USBC Certification: 102521

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1114 31312 1249 3702
2 4 Hononegah 8 1 987 26863 1145 3186
3 2 Belvidere 7 2 1042 28270 1156 3314
4 1 Auburn 5 4 869 21579 947 2732
5 3 Belvidere North 5 4 767 20240 863 2447

6 9 Freeport 4 5 912 23855 1058 3093
7 8 East 3 6 746 20220 871 2425
8 7 Guilford 2 7 890 15543 960 2739
9 10 Jefferson 2 7 924 13523 0 0

10 5 Boylan 0 9 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Harlem 1021 1234 1191 3446 1 <---> Auburn 631 586 645 1862 0
3-4 Guilford 427 424 485 1336 0 <---> Belvidere 1062 1043 1120 3225 1
5-6 Boylan 0 0 0 0 0 <---> East 780 657 605 2042 1
7-8 Belvidere North 783 830 834 2447 1 <---> Freeport 593 662 651 1906 0

9-10 Jefferson 237 329 322 888 0 <---> Hononegah 886 1079 873 2838 1

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1249 Harlem 1156 Belvidere 1145 Hononegah
Scratch Series 3702 Harlem 3314 Belvidere 3186 Hononegah

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
269 DAKE TITUS 716 WILL SCHNEIDERMAN
268 JACOB THOMAS 703 JUSTIN HENREY
266 JUSTIN HENREY 703 DAKE TITUS
265 BRAYLAND CARPENTER 681 ANDREW BELL
258 BERNARD YUAN 667 COLE BOLAND

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
KENDAHL WASHINGTON-M 3013 24 125 169 420
GIAN SASAN 2495 18 138 173 510
GOHAN TORRES 2576 21 122 149 414
USAMA ALTAVEH 3951 24 164 217 574
LEVI TERPSTRA 3136 21 149 208 582
ETHAN VANBERKOLK 859 5 171 192 487
HOLDEN JOHNSON 2156 15 143 206 472
JACOB STANFORD 477 3 159 189 477
ROBERT SMITH 556 3 185 195 556
MICHAEL DOBBS 2360 16 147 207 526

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
LOGAN GEHRKE 1559 9 173 231 547
BRAD SULLIVAN 3791 21 180 225 597
DEREK HOLMES 2898 18 161 201 555
GARRETT MINER 4390 24 182 238 623
JAMES WATSON 4315 24 179 226 617
NIKO MYERS 3521 21 167 244 603
JONAH MUNDY 988 6 164 192 512
CRU LUNGSTROM 2877 15 191 221 604
NATHAN LASCOLA 1550 9 172 232 555
MATTHEW TURNIPSEED 413 3 137 154 413
IAN MEYERS 544 3 181 220 544
KYLE LUND 644 3 214 233 644
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3 - Belvidere North

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
DYLAN STUMPF 1659 15 110 144 367
MICHAEL BENAVIDES 870 10 87 111 304
SETH RICHARDSON 2935 24 122 158 392
JOVANNI ALVEREZ 2201 17 129 194 496
CALEB ALLEN 4224 27 156 212 541
ISAAC MIEROW 3931 24 163 217 574
BRYCE KENNEDY 427 4 106 113 316
BRAYDEN RATLIFF 1829 17 107 130 348
DOUG DEMPSEY 1418 9 157 212 495
ETHAN BUETSCH 746 9 82 113 281

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
RYAN HOMMEMA 2002 12 166 198 524
MICHAEL HOMMEMA 2283 14 163 241 568
JOSHUA LAWRENCE 4037 25 161 246 571
ANTHONY KIELY 2971 17 174 230 555
EVAN CROUCH 3008 18 167 217 509
BLAKE DERR 3290 21 156 186 517
ARUN KUMAR 758 5 151 174 436
KOY BRUGMAN 297 2 148 156 297
NICK BRUNO 1305 8 163 191 498
JORDAN WILLIAMS 1953 12 162 237 538
GARRETT CLAYTON 3847 21 183 216 583
ANTHONY MOE 741 4 185 209 561

5 - Boylan 6 - Harlem
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
TREVOR OLSON 1674 11 152 194 475
SIMON AXE 2816 15 187 213 612
BRAYDON SMITH 717 4 179 221 583
HAYDEN HALFACRE 1867 11 169 222 499
JUSTIN HENREY 3867 18 214 266 703
DAKE TITUS 4482 21 213 269 703
ZANDER CARPENTER 2856 15 190 244 652
ANDREW BELL 3267 17 192 237 681
COLTON KILBREATH 2689 14 192 244 619
JEREMY MARTINEZ 2965 15 197 229 640
CAELEB JOHNSON 1217 6 202 237 628
BRAYLAND CARPENTER 2284 12 190 265 655

7 - Guilford
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JACOB CONNER 3965 24 165 246 542
DYLAN LEGOO 3493 24 145 191 490
ETHAN STANLEY 3150 24 131 160 434
WADE LITTLE 1734 12 144 183 477
KORBYN SANDERS 1806 12 150 221 486
AIDEN KIMEL 1395 9 155 201 543

8 - East
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
XAVIER ESQUIVIAS 1906 18 105 143 348
PEDRO CLEMENTE 2665 24 111 224 399
JUAN ALFARO 3424 27 126 191 531
AMIR ADUS-SALAAM 535 6 89 110 293
LEONARDO SANCHEZ 3369 27 124 225 494
MICHAEL SPRAY 573 3 191 203 573
DEVRON PFEIFFER 1685 12 140 181 448
JESE MORRISON 852 9 94 125 350
DAMIEN GUNN 1840 12 153 202 553
KAMRYN PFEIFFER 1869 12 155 183 505
SHANE MOSLEY 513 3 171 186 513
CASEY PETERS 989 6 164 224 501

9 - Freeport
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
COLE BOLAND 4402 25 176 229 667
RAUL ESCAMILLA 3079 20 153 206 529
NICK NGAUV 2995 26 115 155 397
GRIFFIN MCDONALD 4639 27 171 225 609
WILL SCHNEIDERMAN 2869 15 191 256 716
TREVOR VEER 2332 22 106 149 372
MICHAIAH KADERLY 3539 21 168 213 564

10 - Jefferson
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JAYKOB WADSWORTH 3037 24 126 189 469
BERNARD YUAN 2174 15 144 258 553
TREVOR KROMINGA 1801 12 150 204 534
TYLER THOMPSON 1497 9 166 214 514
KALEB PIPPEL 1173 6 195 228 633
GAGE ODUM 1720 12 143 182 469
JACOB THOMAS 1703 9 189 268 591
AZAVYUS NELSON 198 2 99 127 198
AREN HERNANDEZ 220 3 73 82 220

Average List of All Members of This League
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JUSTIN HENREY 3867 18 214 266 703
KYLE LUND 644 3 214 233 644
DAKE TITUS 4482 21 213 269 703
RYEN APGAR 611 3 203 219 611
CAELEB JOHNSON 1217 6 202 237 628
JEREMY MARTINEZ 2965 15 197 229 640
KALEB PIPPEL 1173 6 195 228 633
ANDREW BELL 3267 17 192 237 681
COLTON KILBREATH 2689 14 192 244 619
CRU LUNGSTROM 2877 15 191 221 604
WILL SCHNEIDERMAN 2869 15 191 256 716
MICHAEL SPRAY 573 3 191 203 573
ZANDER CARPENTER 2856 15 190 244 652
BRAYLAND CARPENTER 2284 12 190 265 655
JACOB THOMAS 1703 9 189 268 591
SIMON AXE 2816 15 187 213 612
ROBERT SMITH 556 3 185 195 556
ANTHONY MOE 741 4 185 209 561
GARRETT CLAYTON 3847 21 183 216 583
GARRETT MINER 4390 24 182 238 623
IAN MEYERS 544 3 181 220 544
BRAD SULLIVAN 3791 21 180 225 597
JAMES WATSON 4315 24 179 226 617
BRAYDON SMITH 717 4 179 221 583
COLE BOLAND 4402 25 176 229 667
ANTHONY KIELY 2971 17 174 230 555
LOGAN GEHRKE 1559 9 173 231 547
NATHAN LASCOLA 1550 9 172 232 555
GRIFFIN MCDONALD 4639 27 171 225 609
ETHAN VANBERKOLK 859 5 171 192 487
SHANE MOSLEY 513 3 171 186 513
HAYDEN HALFACRE 1867 11 169 222 499
MICHAIAH KADERLY 3539 21 168 213 564
NIKO MYERS 3521 21 167 244 603
EVAN CROUCH 3008 18 167 217 509
RYAN HOMMEMA 2002 12 166 198 524
TYLER THOMPSON 1497 9 166 214 514
JACOB CONNER 3965 24 165 246 542
CASEY PETERS 989 6 164 224 501
JONAH MUNDY 988 6 164 192 512
USAMA ALTAVEH 3951 24 164 217 574
ISAAC MIEROW 3931 24 163 217 574
NICK BRUNO 1305 8 163 191 498
MICHAEL HOMMEMA 2283 14 163 241 568
JORDAN WILLIAMS 1953 12 162 237 538
JOSHUA LAWRENCE 4037 25 161 246 571
DEREK HOLMES 2898 18 161 201 555

JACOB STANFORD 477 3 159 189 477
DOUG DEMPSEY 1418 9 157 212 495
BLAKE DERR 3290 21 156 186 517
CALEB ALLEN 4224 27 156 212 541
KAMRYN PFEIFFER 1869 12 155 183 505
AIDEN KIMEL 1395 9 155 201 543
RAUL ESCAMILLA 3079 20 153 206 529
DAMIEN GUNN 1840 12 153 202 553
TREVOR OLSON 1674 11 152 194 475
ARUN KUMAR 758 5 151 174 436
KORBYN SANDERS 1806 12 150 221 486
TREVOR KROMINGA 1801 12 150 204 534
LEVI TERPSTRA 3136 21 149 208 582
KOY BRUGMAN 297 2 148 156 297
MICHAEL DOBBS 2360 16 147 207 526
DYLAN LEGOO 3493 24 145 191 490
BERNARD YUAN 2174 15 144 258 553
WADE LITTLE 1734 12 144 183 477
HOLDEN JOHNSON 2156 15 143 206 472
GAGE ODUM 1720 12 143 182 469
DEVRON PFEIFFER 1685 12 140 181 448
GIAN SASAN 2495 18 138 173 510
MATTHEW TURNIPSEED 413 3 137 154 413
ETHAN STANLEY 3150 24 131 160 434
MARCO BYCHOWSKI 392 3 130 159 392
JOVANNI ALVEREZ 2201 17 129 194 496
NICK FUSCO 388 3 129 144 388
JUAN ALFARO 3424 27 126 191 531
JAYKOB WADSWORTH 3037 24 126 189 469
KENDAHL WASHINGTON-M 3013 24 125 169 420
LEONARDO SANCHEZ 3369 27 124 225 494
JOSHUA SCHLEGEL 371 3 123 134 371
GOHAN TORRES 2576 21 122 149 414
SETH RICHARDSON 2935 24 122 158 392
NICK NGAUV 2995 26 115 155 397
PEDRO CLEMENTE 2665 24 111 224 399
DYLAN STUMPF 1659 15 110 144 367
BRAYDEN RATLIFF 1829 17 107 130 348
BRYCE KENNEDY 427 4 106 113 316
TREVOR VEER 2332 22 106 149 372
XAVIER ESQUIVIAS 1906 18 105 143 348
AZAVYUS NELSON 198 2 99 127 198
JESE MORRISON 852 9 94 125 350
AMIR ADUS-SALAAM 535 6 89 110 293
MICHAEL BENAVIDES 870 10 87 111 304
ETHAN BUETSCH 746 9 82 113 281
AREN HERNANDEZ 220 3 73 82 220

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
RYEN APGAR 611 3 203 219 611
MARCO BYCHOWSKI 392 3 130 159 392

NICK FUSCO 388 3 129 144 388
JOSHUA SCHLEGEL 371 3 123 134 371
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